

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी अंतरण
में गरीब से लिये हुए 1 से 100 (एक से सौ)
हफ्ते के लिए जी राम एकता प्रसाद सिंह
गढ़वा सिमरन कर्मिन्दा अवर प्रमंडल
रुई के रूप से निर्दिष्ट किया जाता है।

20/11/20

कार्यपालक अधियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
राम राम
20/01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ DIVISION
अवर प्रमंडल रुई SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2939

Name of officer जी राम एकता प्रसाद सिंह
गढ़वा सिमरन अवर प्रमंडल रुई

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>and an A/C Bill</u>					
Name of work - Construction of road					
from Sawda more to Basak Sawda					
road to Sawdali via Pong Godam					
Agency - Asha Kumari Singh					
Agreement No - SBD-38/2018-19					
Agreement Amount - Rs 389090/-					
Agreement Rate - 10% Below POG Rate					
Date of Commence - 29/1/18					
Date of Completion - 28/10/19					
Date of Entry - 16/06/2021					

Further measurement will

By Singh

10/6/21

SR

By 18/6/21

HR

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Providing and fixing of Working benchmark pillars and reference pillars --- all Complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 0.42 Km					
at Rs 12758.39 / Km = Rs					5359.60
② Clearing and grubbing road land --- all Complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 0.266 Hec					
@ Rs 4874 4.04 / Hec = Rs					12966.60
③ Construction of embankment					
Width 1000 m land --- all Complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 899.20 m ³					
at Rs 146.35 / m ³ = Rs					131598.00
④ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders --- all Complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 800.70 m ³					
@ Rs 148.45 / m ³ = Rs					118864.00
⑤ Construction of GSB gravelly I					
--- all Complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 151.92 m ³					
@ Rs 1790.21 / m ³ = Rs					271969.00
					CO R 540758.60

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFP	910168.11
11) Providing and fixing of typical massy information sign board with logo - all complete sub					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 210					
@ 7829.15 each				R	156581.11
12) Providing cement concrete Pavement in 30 grade - all complete sub					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 239.21 m ³					
@ 6611.65 m ³				R	158573.11
13) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound - all complete sub					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 80.50 m ²					
@ 626.02/m ²				R	50395.11
				R	2557794.11
Less 10% Below Rate after discount				R	255719.11
				R	2302015.11
Less Provision for material waste					
TMB Page 14				R	833458.11
				R	1468557.11
19/6/21				19/6/21	
8/6				AA	
CA					
13/6/21					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and laying of typical masonry information sign board with logo - all complete sub				BF 91	710168.10
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 210					
@ Rs 7329.15 each				- 14	156581.10
(12) Providing cement concrete Pavement 1430 grade - all complete sub					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 239.21 m ³					
@ Rs 6611.65/m ³				= 14	1581573.10
(13) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - all complete sub					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 80.50 m ²					
@ Rs 626.02/m ²				= 14	50395.10
					Pf 2557794.10
Less 10% Below Rate of Pavement - 14					255779.10
					Pf 2302015.10
Less Provision for Pavement - 14					833458.10
TMB Page 14					Pf 1468557.10
19/6/21					
3.6					
13/11/21					
AB					
Continuation					